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Photo MNI Name Sex Age Booking # Intake Date Charges Bail\Bond

48469 Cantrell, Michael Tucker M 27 4151
12-02-2025
14:04

F - Under Sentence - 609.3451.1

Criminal Sexual Conduct - 5th Degree -
Penetr

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

82438
Peterson, Austin Loren
Jerome

M 32 4165
12-26-2025
19:08

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.582.2(a)(4)

Burglary-2nd Deg-Building-Possess Tool

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.582.3(a)

Burglary - 3rd Degree - Enters w/out consent

M - COURT/PENDING - 609.52.2(a)(1)

84-
CR-
25-
451-
1

Theft-Take/Use/Transfer Movable Prop-No
Conse

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

221231 Reynolds, Michael Lewis M 39 4085
08-27-2025
22:36

G - Under Sentence - 169A.20.1(1)

Traffic - DWI - Operate Motor Vehicle Under I

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

384534 Urbin, Peyton Cole M 22 4136
11-18-2025
01:46

F - COURT/PENDING - 624.713.2(b)

Possesses any type of firearm/ammo - Crime
of

F - COURT/PENDING - 609.52.2(a)(17)

Theft-Take/Drive Motor Vehicle-No Owner
Conse

F - COURT/PENDING - 518B.01.14(a)

Domestic Abuse - Violate Order for Protection

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  

25962
Wolter, Michael Dale
Jon

M 47 4162
12-12-2025
22:08

F - Under Sentence - 624.713.1(10)(i)

Possess Ammo/Any Firearm - Previous
Felony Co

Amount \ With
Conds

Bail
Received

Bond
Received

0.00  \  0.00 0.00  0.00  


